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Feature - key cabinet round cornered with adjusta-
ble height hook bars to accomodate different size
keys.

Supplied with colour coded adjustable hook bars.
Attention - the key cabinets are supplied without
keytags. Art. no. 03065.00 - 06067.00 with addi-
tional partition wall with hook bars.

Suitable for the storage of:
Q key

Key cabinets

Model
Neu-Ulm

Description

Series Neu-UIm - economical key cabinet.

Body: single-walled body (1 mm thick)
Door: single-walled door (1 mm thick)
Locking: one way by lock

Standard option

Lock: cam lock with two keys
Hinges: internal

Door opening angle: 180°

Mounting holes: 4 holes in back wall
Colour: RAL 7035 (light grey)

Model
Neu-Ulm

Art. No. Model Outer dimensions* Inner dimensions Anchoring
‘ 3
8 O
e
03060.00 Neu Uim 250 180 90 248 178 89 0 4
03061.00 Neu Ulm 250 180 90 248 178 89 0 4
03062.00 Neu Ulm 250 180 90 248 178 89 0 4
03063.00 Neu Ulm 320 230 90 318 228 89 0 4
03064.00 Neu Ulim 320 230 90 318 228 89 0 4
03065.00 Neu Ulm 320 230 90 318 228 89 0 4
03066.00 Neu Ulm 320 230 90 318 228 89 0 4
03067.00 Neu Ulm 320 230 90 318 228 89 0 4

* excluding hinges, handles and fittings

Body: single-walled Door: single-walled
body (1 mm thick) door (1 mm thick)

Closure options
Standard

Cam lock

Colour options without surcharge

Accessories available against surcharge

Hooks
in total

Number

10
15
20
28
35
50
65
86

Weight

SONO

Kg

1,7
1,7
1.9
2,5
2,6
2,8
3,0
3,3

0 All information concerning weight, color and dimensions are noncommittal and subject to errors and changes. Minor deviations are conditional on the production process. Technical
changes, modifications and printing errors reserved. Safes may be top-heavy, during commissioning, please exercise appropriate caution in accordance with the installation guide.

Pictograms are not technical description of the product.
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The picture shows an example of a key cabinet - model Neu Ulm Art. no. 03064 with additional equipment.
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N

Neu Ulm
Neu Ulm
Neu Ulm
Neu Ulm
Neu Ulm
Neu Ulm
Neu Ulm
Neu Ulm
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